1
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT (PDU) MODELS
AND SPECIFICATIONS
Basic PDUs 1
Metered PDUs 2
Monitored PDUs 3
Switched PDUs 4
ATS PDUs 6

Capacity
(B)
Input
Plug Type
Input
Cord
Length Outlets
(G)
(Quantity & Type) Rack Size
(H)
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL BASIC PDUs
PDU1215 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.8kW 5-15P 15 ft. 13 (5-15R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDU1220 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 2.4kW 5-20P 15 ft. 13 (5-15/20R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDU1220T 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 2.4kW L5-20P
15 ft. 13 (5-15/20R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDU2430 100/120/127 V 30 A 2 2.9kW L5-30P 15 ft. 24 (5-15R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDU12IEC 100 to 240 V 16 A 1 1.6 - 3.8kW C20 inlet
(C)
 N/A
(F)
14 (12 C13 + 2 C19)
1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUNV 100 to 240 V 16 A 1 1.6 - 3.8kW
6 options
(C20 inlet)
(C,D)
        10 ft. 14 (12 C13 + 2 C19)
1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUH20DV 100 to 240 V 20 A 1 1.6 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(C)
12 ft. 14 (12 C13 + 2 C19)
1U or 0U (17.25 in.)
PDUH20HVL6 208/240 V 20 A 1 3.3/3.8kW L6-20P
15 ft. 14 (12 C13 + 2 C19)
1U or 0U (17.25 in.)
PDU1230 208/240 V 30 A 1 4.8/5.8kW L6-30P
15 ft. 20 (16 C13 + 4 C19)
1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUH30HV 208/240 V 30 A 2 5/5.8kW L6-30P
12 ft. 10 (C13)
 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUH30HV19 208/240 V 30 A 2 5/5.8kW L6-30P
12 ft. 4 (C19)
 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUH32HV 230 V 32 A 2 7.4kW IEC-309 Blue 32 A (2P+E) 12 ft. 10 (C13)
 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUH32HV19 230 V 32 A 2 7.4kW IEC-309 Blue 32 A (2P+E) 12 ft. 4 (C19)
 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
SINGLE-PHASE VERTICAL BASIC PDUs
PDU1415 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.8kW 5-15P 15 ft. 14 (5-15R) 0U (24 in.)
PDUV15 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 15 ft. 14 (5-15R) 0U (36 in.)
PDU1420T 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 2.4kW L5-20P
15 ft. 14 (5-15/20R) 0U (24 in.)
PDUV20 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
15 ft. 14 (5-15/20R) 0U (36 in.)
PDU40TDUAL 100/120/127 V 2 x 20 A 2 3.8kW
2 x L5-20P / 2 x 5-20P
(E)
    2 x
10 ft.
40 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDUV30HV 208/240 V 30 A 2 5/5.8kW L6-30P
10 ft. 38 (32 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (63.75 in.)
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL BASIC PDUs / UNMANAGED NETWORK SWITCHES
NSU-G16 100/120/127 V 12 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 6 ft.

Metered
Output
Banks
Nominal
Load
Capacity
(C,D)
Input Plug Type
Input
Cord
Length Outlets
(H)
 (Quantity & Type) Rack Size
(I)
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL METERED PDUs
PDUMH15 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 15 ft. 13 (5-15R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUMH15-6 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 6 ft. 13 (5-15R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUMH15-ISO 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 15 ft. 14 (5-15R)
(J)
1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUMH15-RA 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 15 ft. 13 (5-15R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUMH20 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
15 ft. 12 (5-15/20R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUMH20-6 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
6 ft. 12 (5-15/20R) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUMH20-ISO 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
15 ft.
14 (12 5-15/20R + 2 5-15R)(J)
1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUMH30 100/120/127 V 30 A 2 2.9kW L5-30P 15 ft. 12 (5-15/20R) 1U
PDUMH16HV 200/220/230/240 V 16 A 1 3.7kW IEC-309 Blue 16 A (2P+E) 8 ft. 10 (8 C13 + 2 C19) 1U or 0U (17.5 in.)
PDUMH20HV 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(F)
12 ft. 10 (8 C13 + 2 C19)
1U
PDUMH30HV 208/240 V 30 A 2 5.8kW L6-30P
12 ft. 18 (16 C13 + 2 C19)
2U
PDUMH32HV 230 V 32 A 2 7.4kW IEC-309 Blue 32 A (2P+E)
(G)
 12 ft. 18 (16 C13 + 2 C19)
2U
SINGLE-PHASE VERTICAL METERED PDUs
PDUMV15 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 15 ft. 16 (5-15R) 0U (48 in.)
PDUMV15-24 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 15 ft. 8 (5-15R) 0U (24 in.)
PDUMV15-36 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 15 ft. 14 (5-15R) 0U (36 in.)
PDUMV20 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
15 ft. 28 (5-15/20R) 0U (60 in.)
PDUMV20-24 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
15 ft. 6 (5-15/20R) 0U (24 in.)
PDUMV20-36 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
15 ft. 14 (5-15/20R) 0U (36 in.)
PDUMV20-72 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
15 ft. 36 (5-15/20R) 0U (72 in.)
PDUMV40 100/120/127 V 2 x 20 A 2 3.8kW
2 x L5-20P / 2 x 5-20P  (E)    2 x
10 ft.
32 (5-15/20R) 0U (71.25 in.)
PDUMV30 100/120/127 V 30 A 2 2.9kW L5-30P 10 ft. 24 (5-15/20R) 0U (63.75 in.)
PDUMV16HV 200/220/230/240 V 16 A 1 3.7kW IEC-309 Blue 16 A (2P+E) 8 ft. 38 (32 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (63.75 in.)
PDUMV20HV 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(F)
10 ft. 38 (32 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (63.75 in.)
PDUMV30HV 208/240  V 30 A 2 5/5.8kW L6-30P
10 ft. 30 (24 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (63.75 in.)
PDUMV30HV2 208/240 V 30 A 2 5.8kW L6-30P 10 ft. 48 (40 C13 + 8 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDUMV32HV 230 V 32 A 2 7.4kW IEC-309 Blue 32 A (2P+E) 10 ft. 48 (40 C13 + 8 C19)
0U (70 in.)
3
Metered PDUs Reliable Power
Distribution

Metered
Output
Banks
Nominal
Load
Capacity
(C,D)
Input Plug Type
Input
Cord
Length Outlets
(H)
 (Quantity & Type) Rack Size
(I)
3-PHASE VERTICAL METERED PDUs (3Φ IN, 1Φ OUT)
PDU3MV6L2120LV 208 V 3Φ In, 120 V Out 16 A 3 5.7kW L21-20P 6 ft. 42 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDU3MV6L2120 208 V 3Φ In, 120/208 V Out 16 A 3 5.7kW L21-20P 6 ft.
48 (36 C13 + 6 C19 +
6 5-15/20R)
  0U (70 in.)
PDU3MV6L2120B 208 V3Φ In, 120/208 V Out 16 A 3 5.7kW L21-20P 6 ft.
27 (21 5-15/20R + 6 L6-20R)    0U (70 in.)
PDU3MV6L2130 208 V 3Φ In, 120/208 V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW L21-30P 6 ft.
48 (36 C13 + 6 C19 +
6 5-15/20R)
  0U (70 in.)
PDU3MV6L2130A 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW L21-30P 6 ft. 45 (36 C13 + 9 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3MV6H50 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 35 A 3 12.6kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 6 ft. 45 (36 C13 + 9 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3MV6H50A 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 40 A 3 14.4kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 6 ft.
45 (36 C13 + 6 C19 + 3
L6-30R)
   0U (70 in.)
PDU3XMV6G20
380-415 V 3Φ In, 200-240 V
Out
16 A 3 11.5kW IEC-309 Red 16 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 45 (36 C13 + 9 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XMV6G32 400 V 3Φ In, 230 V Out 32 A 3 22.2kW IEC-309 Red 32 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 42 (36 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XMV6L2220 415 V 3Φ In, 240 V Out 16 A 3 11.5kW L22-20P 6 ft. 45 (36 C13 + 9 C19)

Output
Banks
Nominal
Load
Capacity
(C,D)
Input
Plug Type
Input
Cord
Length Outlets
(H)
(Quantity & Type) Rack Size
(I)
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL MONITORED PDUs
PDUMNH15 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.8kW 5-15P 12 ft. 8 (5-15R) 1U
PDUMNH20 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
12 ft. 8 (5-15/20R) 1U
PDUMNH30 100/120/127 V 30 A 2 2.9kW L5-30P 10 ft. 16 (5-15/20R) 2U
PDUMNH20HV 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(F)
8.5 ft. 8 (C13) 1U
PDUMNH30HV 208/240 V 30 A 2 5/5.8kW L6-30P
12 ft. 16 (12 C13 + 4 C19)
2U
PDUMNH32HV 230 V 32 A 2 7.3kW IEC-309 Blue 32 A (2P+E)
(G)
 12 ft. 16 (12 C13 + 4 C19)
2U
SINGLE-PHASE VERTICAL MONITORED PDUs
PDUMNV15 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 10 ft. 16 (5-15R) 0U (49 in.)
PDUMNV20 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
10 ft. 24 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDUMNV30 100/120/127 V 30 A 2 2.9kW L5-30P 10 ft. 24 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDUMNV20HV 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(F)
10 ft. 24 (20 C13 + 4 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDUMNV20HV2 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(F)
10 ft. 20 (18 C13 + 2 C19)
0U (35.5 in.)
PDUMNV30HV 208/240 V 30 A 2 5/5.8kW L6-30P
10 ft. 24 (20 C13 + 4 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDUMNV30HV2 208/240 V 30 A 2 5/5.8kW L6-30P
10 ft. 42 (36 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDUMNV32HV2 208/240 V 32 A 2 7.4kW IEC-309 Blue 30 A (2P+E)
(G)
 10 ft. 42 (36 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
3-PHASE VERTICAL MONITORED PDUs (3Φ IN, 1Φ OUT)
PDU3VN10L2120LV 208 V 3Φ In, 120 V Out 16 A 3 5.7kW L21-20P
10 ft. 36 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN3L2120LV 208 V 3Φ In, 120 V Out 16 A 3 5.7kW L21-20P
3 ft. 36 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN10L1520 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  16 A 3 5.7kW L15-20P
10 ft. 36 (30 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)

Output
Banks
Nominal
Load
Capacity
(C,D)
Input
Plug Type
Input
Cord
Length Outlets
(H)
(Quantity & Type) Rack Size
(I)
3-PHASE VERTICAL MONITORED PDUs (3Φ IN, 1Φ OUT) CONTINUED
PDU3VN6L2120 208 V 3Φ In, 120/208 V Out 16 A 3 5.8kW L21-20P 6 ft.
45 (36 C13 + 6 C19 +
3 5-15/20R)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN10G30 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW IEC-309 Blue 30 A (3P+E)
(G)
 10 ft. 36 (30 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN10G60BW 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 35 A 3 14.5kW IEC-309 Blue 30 A (3P+E)
(J)
 10 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN3G30 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  24 A 3 8.6kW IEC-309 Blue 30 A (3P+E)
(G)
 3 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN6G30B 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW IEC-309 Blue 30 A (3P+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN10L1530 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  24 A 3 8.6kW L15-30P 10 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN3L1530 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  24 A 3 8.6kW L15-30P 3 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN6L1530B 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW L15-30P 6 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN10L2130 208 V 3Φ In, 120/208 V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW L21-30P 10 ft.
45 (36 C13 + 6 C19 +
3 5-15/20R)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN6L2130 208 V 3Φ In, 120/208 V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW L21-30P 6 ft.
45 (36 C13 + 6 C19 +
3 5-15/20R)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN6L2130B 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW L21-30P 6 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN3L2130 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  24 A 3 8.6kW L21-30P 3 ft.
45 (36 C13 + 6 C19 +
3 5-15/20R)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN10H50 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  35 A 3 12.6kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 10 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN3H50 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  35 A 3 12.6kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 3 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN6H50B 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 35 A 3 14.5kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 6 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN10G60 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  35 A 3 12.6kW IEC-309 Blue 60 A (3P+E)
(G)
 10 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN3G60 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out  35 A 3 12.6kW IEC-309 Blue 60 A (3P+E)
(G)
 3 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN6G60B 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 35 A 3 14.5kW IEC-309 Blue 60 A (3P+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 48 (42 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VN6G60C 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 45 A 3 18.7kW IEC-309 Blue 60 A (3P+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 36 (C13) 0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVN10G16 400 V 3Φ In, 230 V Out 16 A 3 11kW IEC-309 Red 16 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 10 ft. 36 (30 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVN3G16 400 V 3Φ In, 230 V Out 16 A 3 11kW IEC-309 Red 16 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 3 ft. 36 (30 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVN6G20 380-415V 3Φ In, 200-240V Out 16 A 3 11.5kW IEC-309 Red 16 A (3P+N+E)

Banks
Nominal
Load
Capacity
(C,D)
Input Plug Type
Input
Cord
Length Outlets
(H)
(Quantity & Type)
Rack
Size
(I)
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL SWITCHED PDUs
PDUMH15NET 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 12 ft. 16 (5-15R) 1U
PDUMH15NET2 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 12 ft. 8 (5-15R) 1U
PDUMH20NET 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
12 ft. 16 (5-15/20R) 1U
PDUMH20NET2 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
12 ft. 8 (5-15/20R) 1U
PDUMH30NET 100/120/127 V 30 A 2 2.9kW L5-30P 10 ft. 16 (5-15/20R) 2U
PDUMH15HVNET 208/230/240 V 15 A 1 2.3 - 2.9kW C14 inlet(F) 6.5 ft. 8 (C13)
1U
PDUMH20HVNET 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(F)
8.5 ft. 8 (C13)
1U
PDUMH30HVNET 208/240 V 30 A 2 5.8kW L6-30P
12 ft. 16 (C13)
2U
PDUMH30HV19NET 208/240 V 30 A 2 5.8kW L6-30P
15 ft. 14 (8 C13 + 6 C19)
2U
PDUMH32HVNET 230 V 32 A 2 7.4kW IEC-309 Blue 32 A (2P+E)
(G)
 12 ft. 16 (C13)
2U
SINGLE-PHASE VERTICAL SWITCHED PDUs
PDU15NET 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 6 ft. 2 (5-15R) 0U (7 in.)
PDUMV15NET 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 5-15P 10 ft. 16 (5-15R) 0U (49 in.)
PDUMV20NET 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
10 ft. 24 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
5
Switched PDUs Reliable Power

Banks
Nominal
Load
Capacity
(C,D)
Input Plug Type
Input
Cord
Length Outlets
(H)
(Quantity & Type)
Rack
Size
(I)
SINGLE-PHASE VERTICAL SWITCHED PDUs CONTINUED
PDUMVR20NET 100/120/127 V 20 A 2
(J)
1.9kW L5-20P / 5-20P
(E)
10 ft. 24 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDUMV30NET 100/120/127 V 30 A 2 2.9kW L5-30P 10 ft. 24 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDUMVR30NET 100/120/127 V 30 A 2
(J)
2.9kW L5-30P 10 ft. 24 (5-15/20R) 0U (70 in.)
PDUMV20HVNET 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(F)
10 ft. 24 (20 C13 + 4 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDUMV20HVNET2 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW L6-20P (C20 inlet)
(F)
10 ft. 8 (7 C13 + 1 C19)
0U (39 in.)
PDUMV30HVNET 208/240 V 30 A 2 5/5.8kW L6-30P
10 ft. 24 (20 C13 + 4 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDUMVR30HVNET 208/240 V 30 A 2
(J)
5/5.8kW L6-30P
10 ft. 24 (20 C13 + 4 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDUMVR30HVNETLX 208/240 V 30 A 2
(J,K)
5/5.8kW L6-30P
10 ft. 24 (20 C13 + 4 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDUMV32HVNET 230 V 32 A 2 7.4kW IEC-309 Blue 32 A (2P+E)
(G)
 10 ft. 24 (20 C13 + 4 C19)
0U (70 in.)
3-PHASE VERTICAL SWITCHED PDUs (3Φ IN, 1Φ OUT)

0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR6L2120 208 V 3Φ In, 208V Out 16 A 3(J) 5.8kW L21-20P
6 ft. 30 (24 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR3L2120 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 16 A 3
(J)
5.7kW L21-20P
3 ft. 24 (21 C13 + 3 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR10G30 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3
(J)
8.6kW IEC-309 Blue 30 A (3P+E)
(G)
 10 ft. 24 (21 C13 + 3 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR6G30 208 V 3Φ In, 208V Out 24 A 3(J) 8.6kW IEC-309 Blue 30 A (3P+E)(G) 6 ft. 30 (24 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR3G30 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3
(J)
8.6kW IEC-309 Blue 30 A (3P+E)

0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR10L2130 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3
(J)
8.6kW L21-30P 10 ft. 24 (21 C13 + 3 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR6L2130 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3(J) 8.6kW L21-30P 6 ft. 30 (24 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR3L2130 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 24 A 3
(J)
8.6kW L21-30P 3 ft. 24 (21 C13 + 3 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR10H50 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 35 A 3
(J)
12.6kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 10 ft. 24 (21 C13 + 3 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR6H50 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 35 A 3(J) 12.6kW 50A Hubbell CS8365C  6 ft. 30 (24 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR3H50 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 35 A 3
(J)
12.6kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 3 ft. 24 (21 C13 + 3 C19)

(J)
16.2kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 6 ft. 18 (6 C13 + 12 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3VSR6G60A 208 V 3Φ In, 208 V Out 45 A 3
(J)
16.2kW IEC-309 Blue 60 A (3P+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 18 (6 C13 + 12 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVS6G20 360-415 V 3Φ In, 200-240 V Out 16 A 3
(J)
11.5kW IEC-309 Red 16/20 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 30 (24 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVSR10G16 400 V 3Φ In, 230 V Out 16 A 3
(J)
11kW IEC-309 Red 16 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 10 ft. 24 (21 C13 + 3 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVSR3G16 400 V 3Φ In, 230 V Out 16 A 3
(J)
11kW IEC-309 Red 16 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 3 ft. 24 (21 C13 + 3 C19)

(J)
17.3kW L22-30P 6 ft. 30 (24 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVSR6G30A 415 V 3Φ In, 240 V Out 24 A 6
(J)
18kW IEC-309 Red 30A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 24 (24 C13 + 6 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVSR6G30B 415 V 3Φ In, 240 V Out 25 A 6
(J)
18kW IEC-309 Red 32 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 24 (12 C13 + 12 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVSR6G32A 400 V 3Φ In, 230 V Out 32 A 6
(J)
22.1kW IEC-309 Red 32 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 24 (12 C13 + 12 C19)
0U (70 in.)
PDU3XVSR6G32B 400 V 3Φ In, 230 V Out 32 A 6
(J)
22.1kW IEC-309 Red 32 A (3P+N+E)
(G)
 6 ft. 30 (24 C13 + 6 C19)

Metered
Output
Banks
Load
Capacity
(B)
Input Plug Type
Input Cord
Length Outlets
(F)
(Quantity & Type)
Rack
Size
(H)
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL METERED ATS PDUs
PDUMH15AT 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 2 x 5-15P 2 x 12 ft.
(D)
8 (5-15R) 1U
PDUMH20AT 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW
2 x L5-20P / 2 x 5-20P
(C)
    2 x 12 ft.
(D)
16 (5-15/20R) 1U
PDUMH30AT 100/120/127 V 30 A 3 2.9kW 2 x L5-30P
2 x 10 ft. 25 (24 5-15/20R + 1 L5-30R) 2U
PDUMH15HVAT 208/230/240 V 10 A 1 2 - 2.4kW 2 x C14 (C14 inlets) 2 x 12 ft.
(E)
8 (C13) 1U
PDUMH20HVAT 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW 2 x C20 (C20 inlets)
2 x 12 ft.
(E)
10 (8 C13 + 2 C19)
(G)
1U
PDUMH30HVAT 208/240 V 30 A 3 5/5.8kW 2 x L6-30P
2 x 10 ft.
19 (16 C13 + 2 C19 + 1 L6-30R)    2U
PDUMH32HVAT 230 V 32 A 2 7.4kW
2 x IEC-309 Blue 32 A
(2P+E)
2 x 10 ft. 18 (16 C13 + 2 C19)
2U
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL MONITORED ATS PDUs
PDUMNH16HVAT 230 V 16 A 1 3.7kW
2 x IEC-309 Blue 16 A
(2P+E)
2 x 10 ft. 1 (IEC-309 Blue 16A (2P+E)) 1U
PDUMNH20HVAT 208/240 V 20 A 1 3.2-3.8kW 2 x L6-20P  2 x 10 ft. 1 (L6-20R) 1U
PDUMNH30HVAT 208/240 V 30 A 1 5.8kW 2 x L6-30P
2 x 10 ft. 1 (L6-30R)
1U
PDUMNH32HVAT 230 V 32 A 1 7.4kW
2 x IEC-309 Blue 32 A
(2P+E)
2 x 10 ft. 1 (IEC-309 Blue 32A (2P+E)) 1U
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL SWITCHED ATS PDUs
PDUMH15ATNET 100/120/127 V 15 A 1 1.4kW 2 x 5-15P 2 x 12 ft.
(D)
8 (5-15R) 1U
PDUMH20ATNET 100/120/127 V 20 A 1 1.9kW
2 x L5-20P / 2 x 5-20P
(C)
    2 x 12 ft.
(D)
16 (5-15/20R) 1U
PDUMH30ATNET 100/120/127 V 30 A 3 2.9kW 2 x L5-30P
2 x 10 ft. 25 (24 5-15/20R + 1 L5-30R) 2U
PDUMH15HVATNET 208/230/240 V 10 A 1 2 - 2.4kW 2 x C14 (C14 inlets) 2 x 12 ft.
(E)
8 (C13) 1U
PDUMH20HVATNET 208/230/240 V 20 A 1 3.2 - 3.8kW 2 x C20 (C20 inlets)
2 x 12 ft.
(E)
10 (8 C13 + 2 C19)
(G)
1U
PDUMH30HVATNET 208/240 V 30 A 3 5/5.8kW 2 x L6-30P
2 x 10 ft.
19 (16 C13 + 2 C19 + 1 L6-30R)    2U
PDUMH32HVATNET 230 V 32 A 2 7.4kW
2 x IEC-309 Blue 32 A
(2P+E)
2 x 10 ft. 18 (16 C13 + 2 C19)
2U
3-PHASE HORIZONTAL MONITORED ATS PDUs  (3Φ IN, 1Φ OUT)
PDU330AT6L1530 208 V 3Φ In, 208V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW 2 x L15-30P
2 x 6 ft. 4 Options
(I) 1U (17.5 in.)
+ 0U
PDU330AT6L2130 208 V 3Φ In, 208V Out 24 A 3 8.6kW 2 x L21-30P  2 x 6 ft. 4 Options
(I) 1U (17.5 in.)
+ 0U
PDU350AT6H50 208 V 3Φ In, 208V Out 35 A 3 12.6kW 50 A Hubbell CS8365C 2 x 6 ft. 4 Options
(I) 1U (17.5 in.)
+ 0U
PDU360AT6G60 208 V 3Φ In, 208V Out 48 A 6 17.3kW
2 x IEC-309 Blue 60A
(3P+E)
  2 x 6 ft. 3 Options
(J) 1U (17.5 in.)
+ 0U
Certifications vary by model. (A) Agency-derated input current is 80% of maximum. (Does not apply to 230 V applications.) (B) Load capacity varies with voltage and applicable derating. (C) Includes twist-lock L5-20P plugs with
adapters to convert to straight-blade 5-20P plugs. (D) The secondary input cord is detachable. (E) Both input cords are detachable. (F) 5-15/20R outlets are compatible with 5-15P and 5-20P plugs. (G) The C19 outlets do not
support individual outlet control. (H) 1U and 2U represent horizontal rack installation. Included brackets also support surface mounting. (I) PDU3V51 (51 C13), PDU3V20D354 (54 C13), PDU3V20D354A (42 C13 + 12 C19), or
PDU3V20D354B (48 C13 + 6 C19). (J) PDU3V602D354 (54 C13), PDU3V602D354A (42 C13 + 12 C19), or PDU3V602D354B (48 C13 + 6 C19).
7
Hot-Swap PDUs
1                2 Manual

UPS Size
Input
Plug Type
Input Cord
Length
(UPS/Utility)
Equipment Outlets
(C)
(Quantity & Type)
UPS Connection
Outlet Type
(C)
Rack
Size
SINGLE-PHASE HORIZONTAL HOT-SWAP PDUs
PDUB15 100/120/127 V 12 A 1.44kW Up to 1.5kVA 2 x 5-15P 6 ft. / 10 ft. 8 (5-15R) 5-15R 2U
PDUB20 100/120/127 V 16 A 1.92kW Up to 2.6kVA 2 x 5-20P 6 ft. / 10 ft. 8 (4 5-15R + 4 5-15/20R) 5-15/20R 2U
PDUB30 100/120/127 V 24 A 2.88kW 3.0kVA 2 x L5-30P
6 ft. / 10 ft. 7 (6 5-15/20R + 1 L5-30R) L5-30R 2U
PDUBHV10 208/230/240 V 10 A 2.4kW Up to 1.5kVA 2 x C14 inlet
(B)
6 ft. / 6 ft. 8 (C13)
C13 2U
PDUBHV20 208/230/240 V 16 A 3.84kW 2.0 to 3.0kVA 2 x C20 inlet
(B)
6 ft. / 5 ft. 8 (6 C13 + 2 C19)
C19 2U
Certifications vary by model. (A) Load capacity varies with voltage. (B) Connect the inlets to the included input cords or user-supplied input cords with region-specific plugs. (C) In addition to the equipment outlets, the PDU includes